LED Panel Light

ALEDDRA

Input Wattage
Efficacy

CRI

Color

Power Factor
Input Voltage
Operating Temp.
Size

Rated Life

Warranty

Ordering Information

Product #

AL-PL40D2235H
AL-PL40D2240H
AL-PL40D2250H
AL-PL54D2435H
AL-PL54D2440H
AL-PL54D2450H

Wattage

30W
30W
30W
48W
48W
48W

30W, 48W

125 LM/W

>80

LISTED

REMH.JM

Specifications

3500K, 4000K, 5000K

>0.9

100V-277V

-4°F-104°F

2'x2', 2'x4’

50,000 hours

5-year

Lumen

3750Im
3750lm
3750Im
6000Im
6000Im
6000Im

Size

2'x2'
2'x2'
2'x2'
2'x4'
2'x4'
2'x4'

Color

3500K
4000K
5000K
3500K
4000K
5000K

Features

= Easy and quick to install

= Suitable for retrofit and new construction
= Suitable for use in damp locations

= Suitable for standard T-Bar lay-in or
suspended mount applications

= 0-10V Dimmable

= Rated lifetime of 50,000 hours

Product Compliance & Certifications:
= UL
= DLC Premium

Aleddra’s LED Panel Light is an energy-
efficient and cost-effective replacement
for traditional linear fluorescents. It
utilizes edge lighting technology to enable
ultra-thin and ultra-light fixtures with
uniform lighting effect. It is designed for
visual comfort and provides a pleasing
environment while qualifying for the
highest classification of utility rebates.
Clean and elegant designs make them
ideally suited for all types of interior space
including offices, schools, hospitals, elder
care facilities and retail locations.
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