







Specifications

Input Wattage 30W, 48W

Efficacy 125 LM/W

CRI >80

Color 3500K, 4000K, 5000K

Power Factor >0.9

Input Voltage 100V-277V

Operating Temp. -4°F-104°F

Size 2'x2', 2'x4'

Rated Life 50,000 hours

Warranty 5-year

Ordering Information

Product #	Wattage	Lumen	Size	Color
AL-PL40D2235H	30W	3750lm	2'x2'	3500K
AL-PL40D2240H	30W	3750lm	2'x2'	4000K
AL-PL40D2250H	30W	3750lm	2'x2'	5000K
AL-PL54D2435H	48W	6000lm	2'x4'	3500K
AL-PL54D2440H	48W	6000lm	2'x4'	4000K
AL-PL54D2450H	48W	6000lm	2'x4'	5000K

Features

- Easy and quick to install
- Suitable for retrofit and new construction
- Suitable for use in damp locations
- Suitable for standard T-Bar lay-in or suspended mount applications
- 0-10V Dimmable
- Rated lifetime of 50,000 hours

Product Compliance & Certifications:

- []
- DLC Premium

Description

Aleddra's LED Panel Light is an energyefficient and cost-effective replacement
for traditional linear fluorescents. It
utilizes edge lighting technology to enable
ultra-thin and ultra-light fixtures with
uniform lighting effect. It is designed for
visual comfort and provides a pleasing
environment while qualifying for the
highest classification of utility rebates.
Clean and elegant designs make them
ideally suited for all types of interior space
including offices, schools, hospitals, elder
care facilities and retail locations.